Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Precinct: DEMENT
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 1
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 10
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Robert Burke (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 11
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 2
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Total Votes
1665
1478
1327
1306

Total Votes
5

5
3
3

Total Votes
95
90
86
74

Total Votes
110

101

101

82

Total Votes
72
67
66
60

Total Votes
145
123
116
115

Vote %
28.83
25.59
22.97
22.61

Vote %
31.25
31.25
18.75
18.75

Vote %
27.54
26.09
24.93
21.45

Vote %
27.92
25.63
25.63
20.81

Vote %
27.17
25.28
2491
22.64

Vote %
29.06
24.65
23.25
23.05
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Precinct: FLAGG 3
Candidate Name

Robert Burke (NON)
Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 4
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Robert Burke (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 5
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 6
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 7
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 8
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 9
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE

Total Votes
132

132

117

93

Total Votes
194
165
163
144

Total Votes
352
298
283
235

Total Votes
149
137
116
112

Total Votes
88
82
62
59

Total Votes
177
159
158
132

Total Votes
133
126
114
101

Vote %
27.85
27.85
24.68
19.62

Vote %
29.13
24.77
24.47
21.62

Vote %
30.14
25.51
24.23
20.12

Vote %
28.99
26.65
22.57
21.79

Vote %
30.24
28.18
21.31
20.27

Vote %
28.27
25.4
25.24
21.09

Vote %
28.06
26.58
24.05
21.31

page2/3



Candidate Name

Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)
Donald L. Kessen (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Robert Burke (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

Donald L. Kessen (NON)
Ron Haub (NON)

Robert Burke (NON)
Steven Builta (NON)

Total Votes
2

1
1
0

Total Votes
13

12

10

5

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Vote %
50
25
25

Vote %
325
30

25
125

Vote %
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